“srREXACT

Armored Optical Fiber Cable

® Flat box type terminal dramatic improves fantail damage.

e Armored with stainless steel tube with Braid.
e High tensile coefficient and stress coefficient.
e Convenient for application, highly security.

e Cost cutting for maintenance.

Orange LC Socket Flat Box

SFS-6MBA-LCSG-200M
6C, 200m

Without Cable Reel

SFS-4M6A-LC-oM
4CLCto LC

3

SC for

Soundcraft

MADI Card

and RME interface.

2m Optical Fiber Patch Cord

Connector = Multi-mode 62.5um  Single-mode
LCto LC SFS-1M6-LCLC-2M SFS-1S-LCLC-2M
LCtoSC SFS-1M6-LCSC-2M SFS-1S-LCSC-2M

Fiber Connector Type

e // i
PO LC DLC SC ST FC

M

Tight-buffered Fiber 0.6mm
Jacket (PU/LSZH/PE/PVC)
Metal Braid (Option)

Kevlar

Metal Tube

Multi-mode 6.25um

Used Range:

Cable Assembly-Digital Link

Optical Fiber Cable

e Convey data of touring professional audio, video and lighting control.

® Tactical and army cabling:

Harsh environment where rats will be infested.

The condition for temporary used.

With Cable Reel
Flight Case is Option

SDC-RH380-U4 Cable Reel

SFW-6M6A-LC-200M
6C LC to LC, 200m
SFW-4M6A-LC-200M
4CLCto LC, 200m

SDC-RH380-U4 Cable Reel
SFW-6MM6A-SC-200M
6C SCto SC, 200m

SFW-4M6A-SC-200M
4C SCto SC, 200m

Item No. Rule:

SDC-R420 Cable Reel

SFW-6M6A-LC-500M
6CLCto LC, 500m
SFW-4M6A-LC-500M
4CLCto LC, 500m

(@@ 0e6-ea- ® -l
[skHp|-[ A |-[ 6 [m6] A |-[Lc[sG]-[200m]|-[E8] Example

Remark | Define Note
Plastic Cable Reel (SDCP-RH380-U5)
SFHP5 P6, 7
5: Panel with Cable Hook !
SFHP Plastic Cable Reel (SDCP-RH380-U5) P9
@ SFH Metal Cable Reel (SDC-RH380-U4) P9
Metal Cable Reel (SDC-R480)
SFWG Red Wheels B9
SFW Cable Reel without Panel P12
SFS Optical Fiber Cable P12
@ A With Flight Case For cable reel.
@ Number of Cores -—
M6 62.5um
@ M3 Multi-mode OM3 Class
M2 OM2 Class
S Single-mode | 9um
® | A Armored e
LC LCto LC LC
Cable Reel- OF Cable- SFW choose OF
® | sc LCtoSC sC
Patch Cord Connector Connector.
ST LC to ST ST
SMPO MPO C t
onnecor Belong SUNRISE
S1C LC Connector
@ B Terminal BMDC Type Belong Multicom®
SG Orange For multi-mode.
Flat Box -
SY Yellow For single-mode.
Length -
E6 Upgraded 6 Pairs (12pcs)
@ Cable Reel- For P9 cable reel.
E8 Patch Cord 8 Pairs (16pcs)
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